
Category 
code 

Shares Pledged or  
otherwise encumbered 

Name of the Company : 

Scrip Code : 

Category of 
Shareholder 

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern 
I I I 
KANEL OIL & EXPORT INDUSTRIES LTD 

Number of 
shares 

As a 
percentage 

Number of 
Shareholders 

Quarter Ended : 

Number of shares 
held in 

form 

Total number 
of shares 

3111212010 

Total shareholding as a percentage of 
total number of shares 

As a percentage As a percentage of 

o~(A+B)' (A+B+C) 



FOR MNEL OIL 8 EXF3RT I&D. Liz 
n 



FOR KANEL OIL & EXPORT IND. LTD 

(I)(b) 

- -- 

Sr. No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Total 

KANEL OIL & EXPORT INDUSTRIES LTD 
Statement showing 

- 

-- - -- - 

-'Promoter and promoter Group" I -. -- P C  - - - - 

Name of the shareholder 

ARVIND J. THAKKAR 
DHIREN K THAKKAR 
HITESHBHAI KANAIYALAL THAKKAR 
MONIKA HlTESH THAKKAR 
NEELABEN K. THAKKAR 
RASILA A. THAKKAR 
SAPANA A. THAKKAR 
SHANTABEN J. THAKKAR 
SHEETAL A. THAKKAR 
DEVIKA PROTEINS LTD. 
DHIREN ENTERPRISES 
T J R FNANCE LTD. 
T J R SONS LIMITED 

Total 
Number of 

shares 

189000 
885010 

1024710 
100000 

10 
136500 
135000 

10 
135000 
432700 
709740 
234900 
754600 

4737180 

shares held 
As a % of grand total 

(A) +(B) +( C 

1.03 
4.8 1 
5.57 
0.54 
0.00 
0.74 
0.73 
0.00 

, 0.73 
2.35 
3.85 
1.28 
4.10 

25.73 

Shares 
Number 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

pledged or 
As a 

percentage 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

otherwise encumbered 
As a % of grand total 
(A)+(B)+(C) of sub- 

clause (I)(a ) 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 



Sr. No. 

Total 

KANEL OIL & EXPORT INDUSTRIES LTD ~ I 

Statement - - - showing -- - Shareholding - of - persons belonging -- to -- the categorv 
-- --- 

"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares 
- - - r--- 
Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total number of 

shares {i.e., q'rand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in ~itatement at  para (I)(a) above) 

I 
I 

URVIL EXIM LTD. I 500000 1 2.715555 - - 

DRUPAL ELE. PVT. LTD. 500000 2.715555 
DHARTI TRADE PVT.LTD. 420000 2.281066 

I I 

NIRAV V SHAH I 200000 1 1.086222 



FOR KANE4 OIL 8 EXPORT IND. LTD 

(I)(d) 

Sr. No. 

1 
Total 

(@(a) 

Sr. No. 

1 
Total 

(II)(b) 

Sr. No. 

1 
Total 

KANEL OIL & EXPORT INDUSTRIES LTD I I 

1 
Statement showing details of locked-in shares 

Name of the shareholder 

NIL 

Category 

Shares underlyiag outstanding DRs as a percentage of 
total number of hares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in Stat 5 ment at para @)(a) above} 

I 

N11 

I 0 

Number of 
locked-in shares 

N11 
0 

Statement showing details of De~ository Receipts (DRs) 

Locked-in shar as a percentage of total number of 
shares {i.e., Gra T d Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at pala (I)(a) above} 
N11 

I 0 
I 

I I 

I 

Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, 
GDRs, SDRs, etc.) 

NIL 

shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares 
Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlyin~ 

Number of outstanding 
DRs 

Number of 
shares 
underlying 
outstanding DRs 

NII 
0 

Name of the DR Holder 

NIL 

Number of 
shares 
underlying 

outstanding 
DRs 
N11 

0 

Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, 
GDRs, SDRs, etc.) 

0 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of 
total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in Statement at para O(a)  above} 

N11 


